

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant.
Prothonotary & Senior Master.

Date : 19th June, 2017

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS):

- 70 NMSL/193/2017) Mr. Nitin Randhoddas Shah, Advocate for the
SL/919/2015) Applicant.
)
) P.C.: The Applicant and/or their Advocate to
) remove office objections on the Notice of Motion
) and get the same numbered and registered on or
) before 03/07/2017, failing Notice of Motion to
) stand rejected under O.S. Rule 986.
- 71 NMSL/259/2017) Mr. Kamlesh Mishra i/b. M/s. Law Juris, Advocate
SSL/1366/2015) for the Applicants.
)
) P.C.: The Applicants and/or their Advocates to
) remove office objections on the Notice of Motion
) and get the same numbered and registered on or
) before 03/07/2017, failing Notice of Motion to
) stand rejected under O.S. Rule 986.
- 73 NMSL/335/2017) Mr. Farzane Khan i/b. Bhoja Narayan Poojari,
SL/94/2017) Advocate for the Applicant.
)
) P.C.: The Applicants and/or their Advocates to
) remove office objections on the Notice of Motion
) and get the same numbered and registered on or
) before 03/07/2017, failing Notice of Motion to
) stand rejected under O.S. Rule 986.

19/06/2017

Prothonotary and Senior Master